FY 16 General Fund Revenue
(by revenue item - in millions)

Revenue Item FY16 $ % of Total
Personal Income 9,834.4 50.5%
Sales & Use 4,121.1 21.2%
Business 1,454.0 7.5%
Federal Funds 1,265.2 6.5%
Other Revenue 551.0 2.8%
Gambling 602.2 3.1%
Health Provider Tax 676.9 3.5%
Motor Fuels 0.0 0.0%
Tobacco 467.8 2.4%
Other Taxes 488.9 2.5%

Gross Total 19,461.5 100%
Reductions (1,299.1)
NET TOTAL 18,162.4
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FY 17 General Fund Revenue
(by revenue item - in millions)

Revenue Item
Personal Income
Sales & Use
Business
Federal Funds
Other Revenue
Gambling
Health Provider Tax
Motor Fuels
Tobacco
Other Taxes

Gross Total
Reductions
NET TOTAL

FY17 $
10,357.2
4,084.7
1,473.2
1,252.7
593.5
621.7
683.9
0.0
4678
498.5
20,033.1
(1,319.5)
18,713.6
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