Revenue Item	FY 16 \$	% of Total
Personal Income	9,834.4	50.5%
Sales & Use	4,121.1	21.2%
Business	1,454.0	7.5%
Federal Funds	1,265.2	6.5%
Other Revenue	551.0	2.8%
Gambling	602.2	3.1%
Health Provider Tax	676.9	3.5%
Motor Fuels	0.0	0.0%
Tobacco	467.8	2.4%
Other Taxes	488.9	2.5%
Gross Total	19,461.5	100%
Reductions	(1,299.1)	
NET TOTAL	18,162.4	

FY 16 General Fund Revenue (by revenue item - in millions)



Revenue Item	FY 17 \$	% of Total
Personal Income	10,357.2	51.7%
Sales & Use	4,084.7	20.4%
Business	1,473.2	7.4%
Federal Funds	1,252.7	6.3%
Other Revenue	593.5	3.0%
Gambling	621.7	3.1%
Health Provider Tax	683.9	3.4%
Motor Fuels	0.0	0.0%
Tobacco	467.8	2.3%
Other Taxes	498.5	2.5%
Gross Total	20,033.1	100 %
Reductions	(1,319.5)	
NET TOTAL	18,713.6	

FY 17 General Fund Revenue (by revenue item - in millions)

